Bus

Bus SISLI-KAGITHANE-ABDURRAHMAN MH-BASAK
KONUTLARI Sisli - Kagithane - Guzeltepe - Abdurahman Go to website

Mh.

Direction
Sisli — Abdiilhamit Camii Onii

25 stops

Open route schedule

Sisli

Minibus Durag!
Hurriyet Tepesi

ist. Adalet Sarayi
CAGLAYAN GIRISI
Gur

BIRINCI ADA
Caglayan Yokusu
Kagithane Caddesi
K.Hane Kultur Merkez
Kagithane

Kagithane Park
Minibls Duragi

ismet Pasa Caddesi
Minibls Duragi
KAGITHANE

ALi FUAT CEBESOY
SULAR IDARESI
Hasdal Yolu

KUSKONMAZ

Route schedule
Sisli — Abdiilhamit Camii Oni

Monday 06:40
Tuesday 06:40
Wednesday 06:40
Thursday 06:40
Friday 06:40
Saturday 06:40
Sunday 06:40

Route info
Direction: Sisli
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

Kestane | Ma
4 b Tepesi |

Cakal Tepesi SibrifTepes) g et

Cakal Tepes -

109 m KARrTIZI Huzur
Tepesi 3 ;

O T aceihle r
K é{ o,

' R Tt ot
(Hos ool Keure Yalu. % 4‘ g
i’ /x 4 4 (T

i1\ seyrantepe =5

A L :

V. @ Yesilce Konaklar

_‘""- o Kemerbiirga;
-3

= Sultan Selim-

5llevent s fl'“ Corisiaat f
A G foL : Emniyet Evieri "
kc“%”'\]i fe ~Yahya Kemal Y i
[ = = ._r \‘.\. 4
T 'I; Hyl'l \ Kagy . Harmantepe Levent

Alibeykoy | Ortabayir .
lolap ~Glizeltepe’ i L
|"/ 4 Gllbahar i .
IEmniyenr:-“[gﬁB o n ol ) ESEHFEp__EJ
; ﬁ z .: 2 £z £ m:_. L i 4
ia 74 i H Kaptanpasa - N il
g i hurtepe | & Sisli : LR _
Silaht'-lra\ga i & Gayrettepe _LE"v'ﬂ.
Tamh A Mehmet Akif 8 7 Wi 19 Mayis | i
/. | Elsiay y //,; o@\B-aimu:ﬂ\cp
/,-' : _”’_-".."'“ // et &ﬂm‘f\ j \-_&,-
¥ o Halicagii-Mahmut Sevket : @MHSU% ap cantributors
m SISLIKAGITHANE-ABDURRAHMARN MH-BASAK BusMaps

KOMUTLARI — Sisli - Kadithane - Glizeltepe -...


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-KA%C4%9EITHANE-ABDURRAHMAN-MH-BA%C5%9EAK-KONUTLARI-1283605374-2127219419
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-KA%C4%9EITHANE-ABDURRAHMAN-MH-BA%C5%9EAK-KONUTLARI-1283605374-2127219419
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-KA%C4%9EITHANE-ABDURRAHMAN-MH-BA%C5%9EAK-KONUTLARI-1283605374-2127219419

GIRNE CADDESI

Gul

Havuzlar

Ekrem Cevahir i.0.0.

Abdilhamit Camii Onii



Direction
Abdiilhamit Camii Onii — Sisli

23 stops

Open route schedule

Abdiilhamit Camii Onii
EKREM CEVAHIR i.0.0.
HAVUZLAR

Gl

Girne Caddesi
KUSKONMAZ

Hasdal Yolu

Minibis Duragi
SULAR IDARESI

ALI Fuat Cebesoy
Kagithane
KAGITHANE PARK
Minibls Duragi
K.HANE KULTUR MERKEZ
Kagithane Caddesi
Caglayan Yokusu
BIRINCIi ADA

Gur

Caglayan Girisi
Adalet Sarayi

Hurriyet Tepesi
Minibls Duragi

Sisli

Route schedule
Abdiilhamit Camii Onii — Sisli

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Abd{ilhamit Camii On(i
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0%C5%9EL%C4%B0-KA%C4%9EITHANE-ABDURRAHMAN-MH-BA%C5%9EAK-KONUTLARI-1283605374-2127219419

SiSLI-KAGITHANE-ABDURRAHMAN MH-BASAK KONUTLARI Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an
offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and
step-by-step directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



